Protective solutions
- Endurance, Precision and Safety
V00067
Applications
The VTV2G/35-50A and -50B ground shock isolators
are used for shock mounting of equipment installations
in hardened Civil Defence and military shelters. Temet
ground shock isolators are primarily designed to

always limited below 2.0 g.
The VTV-2G/35-50A and -50B isolators are in
compliance with the specific provisions issued by the
Finnish Ministry of Interior. The VTV-2G/35-50A and
-50B isolators are type tested and approved for use by
the Technical Research Centre of Finland / VTT
Building Technology, an Independent Testing
Authority mandated to perform type inspection for
shelter equipment and systems by the Finnish Ministry
of Interior.
Type test report
VTT type test report available upon request.
Other documents related to VTV2G/35-50A and -50B
ground shock isolators:
Installation Instructions
VTV2G/35-50A and 50B Ground Shock Isolators
Example of shock isolation of light weight
equipment using  VTV2G/35-50B Ground
Shock Isolators
TEMET GROUND SHOCK ISOLATOR

basis of the pertinent static support reaction so that the
load on each isolator must fall within the load range
indicated in the type identification table below right.
The graph below shows the static load of each isolator as
a function of the loaded spring height h. The graph is a
great help for installation inspection in defining whether
the selected isolators are of correct size. The installation
inspection is performed by measuring the height of each
isolator spring and comparing the result to the height
range given in the graph. If the spring height falls out of
the allowable range, the isolator and eventual support
bracket or console must be replaced with a type of correct
capacity.
VTV2G/35 type identification and dimensional data
Code                        H            h       L       M     ØD      Ød Min. Load N   Max. Load N
VTV2G/35-50     240-M6     145    300      8       55       2.5             20      50
VTV2G/35-100   240-M6     150    300      8       55       3.0             50      100
VTV2G/35-200   265-M8     170    350    10       90       5.0           100        200
VTV2G/35-400   265-M8     180    350    10       90       6.0           200        400
VTV2G/35-750   300-M10   207    400    12     115       7.0           350          750
VTV2G/35-1500 375-M12   240    450    12     135     11.0           750           1500
VTV2G/35-3000 375-M12   260    450    12     135     13.0         1500            3000
VTV2G/35-6000 470-M12   314    500    16     160     18.0         3000            6000
VTV2G/35-J                               1035/770                        20000              70000
Support  B1-50
Support  B2-50
Support  A2-50